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# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

1 Wed 18 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Rahma Nida, S.E.,

M.Sc.

2 Wed 25 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Rahma Nida, S.E.,

M.Sc.

3 Wed 1 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Rahma Nida, S.E.,

M.Sc.

4 Wed 8 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Rahma Nida, S.E.,

M.Sc.

5 Wed 15 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Rahma Nida, S.E.,

M.Sc.

6 Wed 22 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Rahma Nida, S.E.,

M.Sc.

7 Wed 1 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Dr. M. Subardin,

SE. M.Si

3 Ichsan Hamidi 
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# Date Time Type Descript ion Act ions

8 Wed 8 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Dr. M. Subardin,

SE. M.Si

9 Wed 15 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Dr. M. Subardin,

SE. M.Si

10 Wed 22 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Dr. M. Subardin,

SE. M.Si

11 Wed 29 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Dr. M. Subardin,

SE. M.Si

12 Sat 1 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 11:45AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Dr. M. Subardin,

SE. M.Si

13 Mon 3 Apr 2023 3PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Ichsan Hamidi,

SHI, M. Si

14 Wed 5 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Ichsan Hamidi,

SHI, M. Si

15 Sat 8 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 11:45AM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Ichsan Hamidi,

SHI, M. Si

16 Mon 10 Apr 2023 3PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2223-02-EKO001219

Pengantar Ekonomi Pembangunan

MGT 19P2

Ichsan Hamidi,

SHI, M. Si
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